
   

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

THS Track and Field Tentative Schedule 2020 
 

Tuesday, February 25   New Albany High School Invitational 
Meet Time 3:00 

 

Thursday, March 5   Southaven High School Invitational 
Meet Time 3:30 

Spring Break Off 

Monday, March 16   Corinth High School Invitational 
Meet Time 8:10 
 

Friday, March 20   Tupelo High School Invitational 
 Meet Time 2:00 

 
 

Saturday, March 28   Oxford High School Invitational 
Meet Time TBA 
 

 

Saturday, April 4  Battle of the Borders Classic Memphis, TN 
Meet Time TBA 
 

 

Thursday, April 9   District Meet Lewisburg High School 
Meet Time TBA 
 

Saturday, April 18    Regionals Meet Oxford High School 
 

Saturday, April 25    North State Meet Madison Central High School 

 Saturday May 2    State Meet Pearl High School 
 

 


